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30+
Years

500+
Costumers

50,000+
Tonnes Delivered



COMPANY OVERVIEW
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E Ispat Shilpi is one of India's most trusted manufacturers of 

industrial storage and material handling equipment. 

Founded in 1994 in Faridabad, Haryana, we have spent three 
decades engineering solu�ons that power the country's most
demanding manufacturing and logis�cs opera�ons.

Opera�ng from a modern 20,000 sq � facility equipped with 
best-in-classmachinery, we combine precision engineering with 
stringent quality control to eliver products that consistently 
meet and exceed industry standards.

"Built on three decades of expertise, every product 
we manufacture carries the weight of our commitment 
to quality, reliability, and India's industrial growth."

30+
Years of Excellence

20,000 sq ft
Manufacturing Facility

ISO 9001:2015
Cer�fied Quality

1994
Founded



O U R  F O U N D A T I O N

MISSION.VISION.VALUES

MISSION
To engineer and deliver innova�ve, durable, and high-quality 
storage and material handling solu�ons that power India's 
industries — contribu�ng to produc�vity, safety, and na�on-
building through the strength of steel.

VISION
To be India's most trusted and preferred manufacturer of 
material handling and storage equipment — se�ng new 
benchmarks for quality, customisa�on, and customer 
sa�sfac�on across every industry we serve.

VALUES
Quality
Reliability
Innova�on
Customer Centricity
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S World-Class Infrastructure

20,000 sq � facility with best-in-class CNC
bending, MIG welding, shot blas�ng, and
powder coa�ng lines — precision at scale.

ISO 9001:2015 Certified
Interna�onal quality management
cer�fica�on. Every process is documented,
traceable, and audited — zero compromise
on standards.

Assured On-Time 
Delivery
Commi�ed dispatch schedules met without
excep�on. We understand that your
produc�on line cannot wait.

Custom & OEM
Engineering
Bespoke solu�ons designed to your exact
load, dimension, and applica�on. No 
off-theshelf compromises.

30+ Years of Expertise
Deep domain knowledge accumulated since 
1994, serving India's most demanding
manufacturers and logis�cs opera�ons.

In-House QC
Rigorous load tes�ng and inspec�on before
every dispatch. QC personnel at every
produc�on stage.



S E C T O R S  W E  P O W E R

Industries We Serve

Warehousing & Logis�cs

Manufacturing

Automo�ve & Auto Parts

FMCG & E-commerce

Cold Storage

Die Cas�ng

Pet Preform Bo�ling

Defence & Civil Eng.

Component & WIP storage for produc�on floors

In-plant logis�cs, inter-plant component transport

Picking, sor�ng, last-mile cage containers

Ven�lated mesh solu�ons for perishables

Heavy-duty containers for cast parts

Precision containers for bulk preform storage

Racking systems & trolleys for storage & materia 
handling
Hesco bas�on barriers for for�fica�on & flood 
control



Industr ia l  Equipment  & Produc�on Infrastructure

OUR 
PRODUCTS

Stackable 
Collapsible 
Custom Sizes

Specialised 
Hygienic  
Precision Mesh

Specialised 
Hygienic  
Precision Mesh

Wire Mesh
Collapsible
Cage Containers

Pet Preform
Containers

Hand
Pallet
Truck

Defence 
Flood Control 
Rapid Deploy

Hesco
Bas�on

Ergonomic
Heavy Duty 
Custom

Roll Cage
Trolleys

Heavy Duty  
Modular 
Mul�-�er

Storage
Racks



Industr ia l  Equipment  & Produc�on Infrastructure

MANUFACTURING 
CAPABILITIES 

SHEET METAL FABRICATION
• NC Press Brake — 125 Ton | 3,200 mm
• NC Sheet Shearing — 6 mm × 3,200 mm
• Laser Cu�ng — 1 kW, up to 8 mm
• Cable Tray Perfora�on — Heavy Duty

WELDING & JOINING
• MIG Welding Machines — 350 A (×8)
• Arc Welding Machines — 350 A (×6)
• Projec�on Welding — Single Head (×6)
• Auto Mul�-Head Projec�on Welding (×1)

PRESS & FORMING
• Power Press — 50 Ton
• Power Press — 40 Ton
• Power Press — 30 Ton
• Hydraulic Press — 10 Ton

WIRE PROCESSING
• Wire Straightening & Cu�ng —Heavy Duty (×5)
• Wire Bending Machine — Industrial Grade (×1)

ROLL FORMING
• Roll Forming Machine — Base Channel Produc�on
• Roll Forming Machine — Strut Channel / Stru Structure

SPM GANTRY WELDING 
• Automa�c SPM Gantry Welding Machine
• Integrated Robo�c Arm — Precision Automated Welding
• Programma�c Weld Path Control &  Repeatability



Wire Mesh Collapsible
Cage Containers
Wire mesh cage containers are a durable and efficient industrial storage
solu�on used across manufacturing, logis�cs, warehousing, and retail. Made
from high-tensile welded wire mesh and designed to handle loads up to 1500
kg, they are collapsible, stackable, and customizable, helping op�mize space,
improve material flow, and reduce handling costs. Ideal for warehouse storage,
inter-plant movement, export shipping, and returnable packaging.

Material Mild Steel

Load Capacity 500 kg – 1,500 kg

Surface Finish Zinc Electropla�ng

Size 1200×1000×890 mm, 1000x800x840mm,
800x600x640mm

Wire Diameter 5mm 5mm, 6mm, 

Stackable & Collapsible Custom Sizes Available High Load Capacity



PET Preform
Containers
PET preform wire containers are the specialist storage and logis�cs solu�on
designed from the ground up for the unique demands of the PET preform and
plas�c cap industry. These containers prevent preform loss and contamina�on
while providing the ven�la�on, visibility, and handling convenience that
modern beverage, packaging, and injec�on moulding opera�ons demand 

Material Mild Steel with PVC Corrugated Liner 

Load Capacity 500kg

Surface Finish Zinc Electropla�ng

Size 1200 x 1000 x 1165mm

Wire Diameter 5-10mm

Stackable & Collapsible Custom Sizes Available Prevent Containment



Load Capacity 2,000 kg – 3,000 kg

Fork Length 1150 mm (standard)

Fork Width 550 mm / 685 mm

Li� Height 85 mm – 200 mm

Wheels PU / Nylon; Tandem available

Ergonomic Design Low Maintenance High Load Capacity

Hand Pallet
Truck
Heavy-duty manual pallet trucks built for warehouse, factory, and logis�cs
environments. Ergonomic hydraulic pump ac�on, sealed bearings, and
polyurethane wheels deliver smooth, reliable performance across every shi�.



Heavy duty
Storage Racks
Modular heavy-duty racking systems engineered for maximum ver�cal space
u�lisa�on. From pallet racking to mul�-�er shelving, our solu�ons are
designed for warehouses, factories, and cold-storage facili�es.

Type Pallet / Slo�ed Angle

Material Hot Rolled Steel, Galvanised Iron

Surface Finish Powder Coated

Load per Level Up to 3,000 kg per shelf

Height Up to 12 m

Dynamic load capacity Custom Size & Height Flexible shelves



Material Galvanised Steel + Geotex�le Liner

Standard Sizes 1200 x 600 x 750mm 

Fill Material Sand, Soil, Grave

Wire Diameter & Pitch 4mm | 76.5 x 76.5mm 

Compliance ISO 9001:2015 | GeM Selle

Rapid Deployment Flexible Configura�on High Durability

Hesco Basket /
Wiremesh Barrier
Military-grade collapsible wire mesh and geotex�le barriers for rapid perimeter 
defence, flood control, and blast protec�on. Deployable in minutes with no tools 
required. Trusted by defence forces and civil engineering teams worldwide.



Roll Cage
Trolleys
Versa�le roll cage trolleys for retail, logis�cs, and distribu�on centres.
Collapsible side panels allow flat-folding for return trips, dras�cally cu�ng
freight costs while maximising usable floor space when stored.

Material Mild Steel Wire Mesh

Surface Finish Powder Coated standard or RAL colour

Load Capacity Up to 500 kg

Standard Size 1200 × 800 × 1600 mm

Castors 125/150mm PU / Nylon, 2 swivel + 2 fixed

Collapsible Heavy Duty Custom Sizes Available



Accessor ies  & Structural  Components

Perforated Cable Tray
A strong and reliable cable management solu�on designed for
organized and secure rou�ng of electrical cables. The perforated
design allows easy cable fastening, proper ven�la�on, and efficient
heat dissipa�on, making it ideal for industrial plants, commercial
buildings, data centers, and infrastructure projects. 

High Load Cable Ven�la�on Custom Sizing

Fire Safety Air Circula�on High load Capacity

Wire Mesh decking
A sturdy, lightweight alterna�ve to wooden pallets. The open mesh
structure provides excellent visibility of contents, reduces tare
weight, and ensures superior hygiene making them ideal for cold
storage, pharmaceu�cal, and food-grade environments.



Stackers
Manual and electric stackers for efficient
warehouse opera�ons. Ideal for li�ing and
placing items and pallets on racks and shelves.
Available in various li�ing heights and load
capaci�es to suit your requirements.

Heavy Duty

Modular

Custom Config

MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIPMENT

Platform Trolley
Robust flatbed pla�orm trolleys designed for
smooth in-facility material transport. 
Heavyduty steel/plas�c frame with ergonomic
handle and durable polyurethane or PP
wheels. Ideal for factories, warehouses, and
loading docks.

Heavy Duty

Ergonomic

Load Rated

Pallets
Heavy-duty steel pallets engineered for safe
storage and transport. Compa�ble with
forkli�s, stackers, and racking systems.
Available in standard and custom sizes to suit
diverse load requirements.

Ergonomic 

Heavy Duty

Custom Op�ons



BESPOKE ENGINEERING

Custom & 
OEM Manufacturing

Engineered to your exact requirements
Standard catalogue products don't always meet the demands of every
opera�on. Our Custom & OEM engineering capability allows us to design and
fabricate bespoke storage and handling solu�ons from the ground up — built
precisely to your specifica�ons, load requirements, and spa�al constraints.

What We Can Customise

Our Process

Dimensions, load capacity & material

Surface finish — powder coat colour, hot-dip galvanizing, zinc electropla�ng

End-to-end custom manufacturing as per client drawings & specifica�ons

Strict confiden�ality & IP protec�on

Precision fabrica�on with modern machinery

End-to-end custom manufacturing as per client drawings & specifica�ons

Requirement Discussion
Share specs, load requirements & applica�on details01

03

04

05

02 Technical Review & Feasibility Check
Our team reviews specs & conducts feasibility checks

Prototyping/Sampling
Physical sample produced before produc�on

Timely Delivery
Packed and dispatched as per schedule

Full Produc�on Run
QC-verified manufacturing with stage-by-stage inspec�on



20,000 SQ FT
State-of-the-Art Manufacturing Facility · Faridabad, Haryana

BUILT FOR PERFORMANCE

Our Facility & 
Production Process

05

Raw Material Procurement
Cer�fied suppliers, batch traceability

Cu�ng & Shearing
CNC precision cu�ng to drawing tolerances

CNC Bending & Forming
Consistent profiles, exact dimensions

MIG Welding & Fabrica�on
Skilled welders, full joint inspec�on

Shot Blas�ng & Surface Treatment
Powder coa�ng or hot-dip galvanising

QC Inspec�on & Load Tes�ng
Rated and overload tested before dispatch

Finishing, Packing & Dispatch
On-�me delivery as commi�ed

01

03

04

05

06

07

02



Our Quality Commitment

BUILT TO LAST

Quality & 
Certifications

05

Quality Management System

ISO 9001 : 2015

Load Tes�ng
Every product tested at rated capacity and above before dispatch.

Dimensional Verifica�on
Vernier calipers and gauges used at each produc�on stage.

Weld Joint Inspec�on
Visual and physical inspec�on of all joints for strength and con�nuity.

Coa�ng Thickness Gauge
Ensures powder coat / galvanised layer meets corrosion resistance specs.

Material Traceability
Raw materials from cer�fied suppliers with full batch traceability.



Let's Build Something Together
R E A C H  O U T  T O  U S

We'd love to hear about your storage and material handling requirements.
Share your specifica�ons and our engineering team will get back to you with

a compe��ve, customised proposal.

+91 93105 67320
+91 98102 13750
+91 93198 00750
 Phone & WhatsApp

info@ispatshilpi.com
Email Us

www.ispatshilpi.com
Website

Faridabad, Haryana
India

Contact Info


